
Information
Casing

760.0usft
CASING - Set @
SURFACE

7,670.0usft
CASING - Set @
PRODUCTION

Weight
Size &
Casing

24.00ppf
8.625in, 

6.50ppf
2.875in, 

6.50ppf
2.875in, 

Fluid (sacks)
Cement

NEAT, 535

G, 225

Depths (ft)
Cement

10 (TOC)

760

6603 (TOC)

7670

Schematic (6/25/2012)
(in)
Size
Hole

12.250

7.875

(usft)
MD, PBMD

PBMD: 7,630
MD: 7,675,

(usft)
Perforation Intervals

7,516 - 7,526 - CODELL

7,516 - 7,526 - CODELL

Company: US ROCKIES REGION
Project: COLORADO-WELD

Site: CANNON 42-3
Well: CANNON 42-3


